126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV101521
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Trilogy Series  |  TRIL-24-D
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT LUMENS2 SIZE3 MOUNTING3 FINISH OPTIONS
TRIL-24-D SI
TRIL-24-D
Direct
FL = Flush Opal
Acrylic (snap-in)
DL = Drop Opal
Acrylic  (snap-in)
SI = Satin Ice Acrylic
(lay-in)
27 = 2700K 80CRI
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
90 CRI add "9" Ex:
940 = 4000K @ 90 CRI
TUNABLE WHITE
 & COLOR1
2-Channel White
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DALI =  for DALI
2DMX = for DMX
2PSQ = for Lutron
2SNS  = for Signify
2CAS = for Casambi
3-Channel White
3DML = for DLM
3-Channel Color
RGB
4-Channel Color/White
RGBW
5-Channel Color/Warm
White/Cool White
RGBWW
2' LUMENS
LO = 1324
(23W, 57LPW)
SO = 1718
31W, 55LPW)
HO = 2125
(39W, 54LPW)
4' LUMENS
LO = 2806
(55W, 51LPW)
SO = 3733
(73W, 51LPW)
HO = 4650
(91W, 51LPW)
6' LUMENS
LO = 4229
(85W, 50LPW)
SO = 5655
(114W, 50LPW)
HO = 6936
(142W, 49LPW)
2 = 2' Dia.
4 = 4' Dia.
6 = 6' Dia.
See size detail
page 3.
STANDARD
AC = Aircraft
Cable (3)
ACM = Aircraft
Mono-Point
(3-into-1)